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Victoria Regional Pickleball Association
Project Income Summary 01/01/2025 to 12/31/2025

Ac... Account Name Revenue Expense

Berwick Woman Tournament April 2025
4150 Tournament Fees 13,428.05
4250 Community Support/Donations 2,250.00
5645 Contractors   (Instructors/Referee) 654.00
5665 Fees- Brackets/Stripe 2,537.48
5795 Tournament Expenses 3,158.44

15,678.05 6,349.92

REVENUE minus EXPENSE 9,328.13

McDonald Realty Classic June 2025
4150 Tournament Fees 24,499.58
4250 Community Support/Donations 3,500.00
5645 Contractors   (Instructors/Referee) 1,911.00
5665 Fees- Brackets/Stripe 1,710.87
5760 Rental of Courts 9,274.17
5795 Tournament Expenses 5,779.24

27,999.58 18,675.28

REVENUE minus EXPENSE 9,324.30

Tower Fence Christmas Tournament 2025
4150 Tournament Fees 7,617.05
4250 Community Support/Donations 3,350.00
5665 Fees- Brackets/Stripe 1,259.86
5760 Rental of Courts 5,620.15
5795 Tournament Expenses 2,329.85

10,967.05 9,209.86

REVENUE minus EXPENSE 1,757.19

Victoria Conference Centre
4175 Registrations Outside of VRPA 1,974.00
5645 Contractors   (Instructors/Referee) 622.50
5700 Office Supplies 62.64
5795 Tournament Expenses 693.67

1,974.00 1,378.81

REVENUE minus EXPENSE 595.19
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